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SPORT NAME PHONE EMAIL POSITION TITLE 
Administrative Staff Chris Harris 601-635-6401 charris@eccc.edu Director of Athletics 

 Lori McMullan 601-635-6310 lmcmullan@eccc.edu Administrative Assistant to Director of Athletics 

Baseball Neal Holliman 601-635-6374 nholliman@eccc.edu Head Baseball Coach 

 Jake Rowell 601-635-6226 jrowell@eccc.edu Assistant Baseball Coach  

 Tyler Buckley 601-635-6226 tbuckley@eccc.edu Assistant Baseball Coach 

Basketball–Men Robert Thompson 601-635-6243 rthompson@eccc.edu Head Men’s Basketball Coach 

 Devarus Walker 601-635-6234 dwalker@eccc.edu Assistant Men’s Basketball Coach 

Basketball–Women Crandal Porter 601-635-6243 cporter@eccc.edu Head Women’s Basketball Coach 

 Kiana James 601-635-6234  Assistant Women’s Basketball Coach 

Cheerleading Pauline Karcher  pkarcher@eccc.edu Cheerleader Coach 

Football Ken Karcher 601-635-6107 kkarcher@eccc.edu Head Football Coach 

 Scott Brock 601-635-6348 sbrock@eccc.edu Defensive Coordinator 

 Mickey Mays 601-635-6244 mmays@eccc.edu Offensive Coordinator 

 Charles Jones 601-635-6110 cjones@eccc.edu Assistant Football Coach 

 Dennis Alexander 601635-6371 dalexander@eccc.edu Assistant Football Coach 

 Ben Cooper 601-635-6109 bcooper@eccc.edu Assistant Football Coach 

 Tylan Martin 601-635-6110 tmartin@eccc.edu Assistant Football Coach 

 Derek Welch 601-635-6110 dwelch@eccc.edu Assistant Football Coach 

Golf Chris Clark 601-635-6245 cclark@eccc.edu Head Golf Coach 

Soccer-Men  Kenneth Thompson 601-635-6370 kthompson@eccc.edu Head  Men’s Soccer Coach 

Soccer Women Gray Massey 601-635-6234 graymassey@eccc.edu Head Women’s Soccer Coach 

Softball Kristin Chaney 601-635-6301 kchaney@eccc.edu Head Softball Coach 

 Courtney Nunn  601-635-6234 cnunn@eccc.edu Assistant Softball Coach 

Tennis- Men & Women’s Jay Pacelli 601-635-6284 jpacelli@eccc.edu Head Tennis Coach 

 


